Vendor Name

Advanced Elements

Advanced Elements

Boardworks

Boardworks

Bonafide

Current Designs
Current Designs
Current Designs
Current Designs
Current Designs
Current Designs
Current Designs
Current Designs
Current Designs
Current Designs

Current Designs

Dagger
Dagger
Dagger
Dagger
Dagger
Dagger
Dagger

Delta Kayaks
Delta Kayaks
Delta Kayaks
Delta Kayaks
Delta Kayaks
Delta Kayaks
Delta Kayaks
Delta Kayaks
Delta Kayaks
Delta Kayaks
Delta Kayaks
Delta Kayaks
Delta Kayaks

Fluid Fun Current Inventory

3/20/2024

Item Name

Airvolution2 Pro Kayak Inflatable

Airvolution Pro Kayak

10'6" Rip Tide Paddleboard
11'6" Rip Tide Paddleboard

SS107

Kestrel 120
Kestrel 120
Solara 100

Solara 120
Solara 120

Solara 135

Solara 135

Vision 140 Aramid/FG w/ Skeg
Vision 150 RM w/ Rudder
Vision 150 RM w/ Rudder
Vision 150 RM w/ Rudder

Axis 10.5
Axis 10.5
Axis 12
Stratos 12.5 S
Stratos 12.5L
Stratos 14.5 S
Torrent 10.0

Delta 12 AR

Delta 12 AR

Delta 12 AR

Delta 12.10

Delta 12.10

Delta 12.10

Delta 12.10

Delta 12.10

Delta 12S

Delta 14 Rudder
Delta 15.5 GT Rudder
Delta 15.5 GT Rudder
Delta 15.5 GT Skeg

Color
Orange/White
Orange/White

Blue/White
Blue/White

Top Gun Grey

Burst

Sky

Sky

Pacific Swirl
Yellow
Sunrise
Pacific Swirl
Mango/Grey
Sky

Sunrise
Red

Green Mist
Blue Mist
Green Mist
Green Mist
Blue Mist
Blue Mist
Red

Cherry Red
Lime Green
Azure Blue
Cherry Red
Lime Green
Azure Blue
Arctic White
Safron Yellow
Lime Green
Azure Blue
Azure Blue
Lime Green

Safron Yellow

Active
Price

1749.99
1469.99

699.00
749.00

1399.00

715.00
715.00
695.00
715.00
715.00
795.00
795.00
3299.00
1899.00
1899.00
1899.00

1089.00
1089.00
1219.00
1539.00
1539.00
1679.00

829.00

1395.00
1395.00
1395.00
1495.00
1495.00
1495.00
1495.00
1495.00
1460.00
2350.00
2350.00
2350.00
2350.00

Avail Qty
2
1
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Delta Kayaks
Delta Kayaks
Delta Kayaks
Delta Kayaks
Delta Kayaks
Delta Kayaks
Delta Kayaks
Delta Kayaks

Eddyline
Eddyline
Eddyline
Eddyline
Eddyline
Eddyline
Eddyline
Eddyline
Eddyline
Eddyline
Eddyline
Eddyline
Eddyline
Eddyline
Eddyline
Eddyline
Eddyline
Eddyline
Eddyline
Eddyline
Eddyline
Eddyline
Eddyline
Eddyline
Eddyline
Eddyline

Hurricane
Hurricane
Hurricane
Hurricane
Hurricane
Hurricane
Hurricane
Hurricane
Hurricane
Hurricane

Hurricane

Delta 15.5 GT Skeg
Delta 15s Skeg
Delta 16 Rudder
Delta 16 Rudder
Delta 16 Skeg
Delta 17 Rudder
Delta 17 Rudder
Delta 17 w/ Rudder

Caribbean 10
Caribbean 12FS
Caribbean 12FS
Caribbean 14FS
Equinox
Equinox

Rio

Rio

Rio

Rio

Sandpiper
Sandpiper
Sandpiper 130
Sandpiper 130
Sitka LT

Sitka LT

Sitka ST

Sitka ST

Sitka XT

Sitka XT

Sky 10

Sky 10

Sky 10

Skylark

Skylark

Skylark

Prima 110 Sport
Prima 110 Sport
Prima 125 Sport
Prima 125 Sport
Santee 126
Santee 126 Sport
Santee 126 Sport
Santee 126 Sport
Skimmer 106
Skimmer 106
Skimmer 128

Arctic White
Arctic White
Safron Yellow
Cherry Red
Safron Yellow
Cherry Red
Azure Blue

Blue

Yellow
Seagrass/Silver
Sapphire
Seagrass/Silver
Sapphire

Red Pearl
Sapphire

Lime

Red Pearl
Yellow
Sapphire/Silver
Red Pearl
Seagrass/Silver
Sapphire

Red Pearl
Sapphire
Sapphire
Yellow

Yellow
Sapphire

Teal

Lime

Yellow

Teal

Sapphire

Yellow

Green
Aqua
Green
Aqua
Blue
Mango
Green
Aqua
Steel Blue
Aqua

Blue

2350.00
2295.00
2465.00
2465.00
2465.00
2575.00
2575.00
2575.00

1299.00
1899.00
1899.00
2099.00
2149.00
2149.00
1749.00
1749.00
1749.00
1749.00
1749.00
1749.00
1949.00
1949.00
2599.00
2599.00
2399.00
2399.00
2799.00
2799.00
1299.00
1299.00
1299.00
1749.00
1749.00
1749.00

1449.00
1449.00
1499.00
1499.00
1299.00
1299.00
1299.00
1299.00
1199.00
1199.00
1399.00
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Hurricane
Hurricane
Hurricane
Hurricane

Hurricane

Jackson Kayak
Jackson Kayak
Jackson Kayak
Jackson Kayak
Jackson Kayak
Jaclspm Kayak
Jackson Kayak
Jackson Kayak
Jackson Kayak
Jackson Kayak
Jackson Kayak
Jackson Kayak
Jackson Kayak
Jackson Kayak
Jackson Kayak
Jackson Kayak
Jackson Kayak
Jackson Kayak
Jackson Kayak
Jackson Kayak
Jackson Kayak
Jackson Kayak
Jackson Kayak
Jackson Kayak
Jackson Kayak
Jackson Kayak
Jackson Kayak
Jackson Kayak
Jackson Kayak
Jackson Kayak
Jackson Kayak
Jackson Kayak
Jackson Kayak
Jackson Kayak
Jackson Kayak
Jackson Kayak
Jackson Kayak
Jackson Kayak
Jackson Kayak
Jackson Kayak

Jackson Kayak

Sojourn 146 w/ Rudder
Sweetwater 126
Sweetwater 126
Tampico 130

Tampico 130

Antix 2.0 Small
Antix 2.0 Medium Discontinued Color

Antix 2.0 Large Discontinued Color
Big Rid FD
Big Rid FD
Bite Angler
Bite Angler
Bite Angler
Bite FD
Coosa FD
Coosa FD
Coosa X
Coosa X
Cruise FD
Cruise FD
Cruise FD
Flow Medium
Flow Medium

Gnarvana Small
Gnarvana Medium Discontinued Color

Gnarvana Large Discontinued Color
Journey Discontinued Color
Journey

Karma Traverse

Knarr FD

Riviera Discontinued Color
Riviera

Staxx

Rockstar Small

Rockstar V Medium
Rockstar V Large

Staxx

Staxx

Take Two

Take Two

Tripper 12

Tripper 12

Tupelo 12.5

Tupelo 12.5

YuPIK

YuPIK

Mango
Mango
Blue
Mango
Aqua

Cotton Candy
Red

Ice

Playa

Forest

Playa

Red

Forest

Playa

Playa

Forest
Yellow Jacket
Playa

Cloud Nine
Forest

Red

Miami Vice
Cotton Candy
Northern Lights
Ice

Red

Rad

Cloud Nine
Torch

Forest

Rad

Cloud Nine
Red

Northern Lights
Ice

Northern Lights
Forest

Cloud Nine
Cloud Nine
Forest

Forest

Cloud Nine
Red

Cloud Nine
Dusk

Playa

2049.00
1749.00
1749.00
1599.00
1599.00

1599.00
1185.00
1185.00
3999.00
3999.00
1099.00
1099.00
1099.00
2699.00
3549.00
3549.00
1899.00
1899.00
2699.00
2699.00
2699.00
1599.00
1599.00
1599.00
1185.00
1185.00
1230.00
1599.00
1699.00
4199.00

560.00

749.00

749.00
1599.00
1599.00
1599.00

799.00

799.00
1599.00
1599.00
1469.00
1469.00
1199.00
1199.00
1549.00
1549.00
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Jackson Kayak
Jackson Kayak
Jackson Kayak
Jackson Kayak

Jackson Kayak

Liquidlogic
Liquidlogic
Liquidlogic
Liquidlogic
Liquidlogic
Liquidlogic
Liquidlogic
Liquidlogic
Liquidlogic
Liquidlogic
Liquidlogic
Liquidlogic
Liquidlogic
Liquidlogic

Native Watercraft
Native Watercraft
Native Watercraft
Native Watercraft
Native Watercraft
Native Watercraft

Native Watercraft

Ocean

Ocean

Ocean

Old Town
Old Town
Old Town
Old Town
Old Town
Old Town
Old Town
Old Town
Old Town
Old Town
Old Town
Old Town
Old Town

YuPIK

Zen 3.0 Small
Zen 3.0 Medium
Zen 3.0 Large
Zen 3.0 Large

Remix XP9
Remix XP10
Remix 47
Remix 48
RMX 86
RMX 86
RMX 96
Saluda 11
Saluda 12
Saluda 12

Saluda 14.5 Tandem

Stingray 13.5 Tandem
Stingray 13.5 Tandem
Stingray 13.5 Tandem

Slayer Propel Max 10
Slayer Propel Max 10
Slayer Propel Max 12.5
Slayer Propel Max 12.5

Ultimate FX12
Ultimate FX12

Ultimate FX15 Tandem

Banzai
Banzai

Banzai

Castine 140 w/ Rudder
Castine 145 w/ Rudder

Discovery 133
Discovery 133
Heron 9
Heron Jr.
Heron Jr.
Loon 106
Loon 106
Loon 120
Loon 120
Loon 120
Loon 120

Forest

Cotton Candy
Ice

Northern Lights
Torch

Gold
Shark Blue
Gold
Shark Blue
Venom
Shark Blue

Venom
Orange
Venom
Blue

Shark Blue
Venom

Sunburst

Grey Goose
Hidden Oak
Grey Goose
Wavestrike

Hidden Oak
Grey Goose

Grey Goose

Seaglass
Surf

Sunrise
Sunrise
Sunrise
Green
Camo
Sunrise
Photic
Sunrise
Sunrise
Lemongrass
Lemongrass
Sunrise
Photic

Black Cherry

1549.00
1599.00
1599.00
1599.00
1599.00

1249.00
1249.00
899.00
899.00
1399.00
1399.00

999.00
1099.00
1099.00
1399.00
1299.00
1299.00
1299.00

2699.00
2699.00
2999.00
2999.00
1199.00
1199.00
1699.00

499.99
499.99
499.99
2099.99
2199.99
1399.99
1399.99
549.99
499.99
499.99
1099.99
1099.99
1199.99
1199.99
1199.99
1199.99
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Old Town
Old Town
Old Town
Old Town
Old Town
Old Town
Old Town
Old Town

Pelican
Pelican
Pelican
Pelican
Pelican

Pelican

Perception
Perception
Perception
Perception
Perception
Perception
Perception
Perception
Perception

Perception

Wenonah
Wenonah
Wenonah
Wenonah
Wenonah
Wenonah
Wenonah

Wenonah

Wilderness Systems
Wilderness Systems
Wilderness Systems
Wilderness Systems
Wilderness Systems
Wilderness Systems
Wilderness Systems
Wilderness Systems
Wilderness Systems
Wilderness Systems

Wilderness Systems

Saranac 146

Sportsman 106

Sportsman 120

Sportsman AutoPilot 120
Sportsman Bigwater EPDL+ 132
Sportsman PDL 120

Twister

Twister

Argo 100 EXO
Argo 100 XR

Argo 100 XR

Catch Mode 110 TR
Sentinel 100 XP
Sentinel 100 XP

Carolina 12
Carolina 14
Carolina 14
Conduit 13
Conduit 13

Joyride 10

Joyride 10

Outlaw 11.5
Outlaw 11.5

Tribe 13.5 Tandem

Adriondack Ultra-light w/ Aramid

Backwater 13 Tuf-Weave Flex Core
Fisherman Ultra-light w/ Aramid

Fusion Ultra-light w/ Aramid w/ VersiGunwale
Kingfisher Ultra-light w/ Aramid Black Gunwale
Prospector 16 T-Formex

Southfork

Wee Lassie

Aspire 105
Aspire 105
Pamlico 145T
Pamlico 145T
Pungo 120-Discontinued Color
Pungo 120
Pungo 120
Pungo 120
Pungo 120
Pungo 125
Pungo 125

Green
Photic
Steel Camo
Photic
Steel Camo
Ember
Sunrise

Lime Camo

Multiple
Cosmos
Aquamarine
Granite
Nightwave

Granite

Dapper
Sunset
Dapper
Dapper
Sunset
Deja Vu
Mystic
Dapper
Fossil

Deja Vu

Natural
Green
Natural
Natural
Natural
Red
Green

Natural

Purple Dawn
Breeze Blue
Galaxy
Mango
Fossil Tan
Galaxy
Mango
Forest Green
Purple Dawn
Fossil Tan

Breeze Blue

899.99
1299.99
1599.99
4499.99
5999.99
2899.99

649.99

649.99

389.00
579.00
579.00
799.00
469.00
469.00

1169.00
1289.00
1289.00
819.00
819.00
769.00
769.00
929.00
929.00
899.00

3624.00
3899.00
3549.00
3324.00
4024.00
2349.00
1399.00
2549.00

1059.00
1059.00
1439.00
1439.00

895.00
1219.00
1219.00
1219.00
1219.00
1219.00
1219.00
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Wilderness Systems
Wilderness Systems
Wilderness Systems
Wilderness Systems
Wilderness Systems
Wilderness Systems
Wilderness Systems
Wilderness Systems
Wilderness Systems
Wilderness Systems
Wilderness Systems
Wilderness Systems
Wilderness Systems
Wilderness Systems
Wilderness Systems
Wilderness Systems
Wilderness Systems
Wilderness Systems
Wilderness Systems

Wilderness Systems

Consignment
Consignment
Consignment

Consignment

Used
Used
Used
Used

Pungo 125
Pungo 125
Pungo 125
Pungo 125
Targa 100
Targa 100
Tarpon 105
Tarpon 105
Tarpon 105
Tarpon 120
Tarpon 120
Tarpon 120
Tarpon 140
Tarpon 140
Tempest 165
Tempest 170
Tsunami 125
Tsunami 145

Tsunami 145

Tsunami 175 w/ Rudder

Used Jackson Karma
P&H Orca
1996 Dagger Vesper

Aquaterra Chinook

Jackson Big Rig HD
Jackson Big Tuna
Carolina 13.5
Squamish HV

Mango
Galaxy
Purple Dawn
Forest Green
Galaxy
Purple Dawn
Mango
Galaxy
Forest Green
Mango
Galaxy
Forest Green
Mango
Galaxy
Breeze Blue
Eclipse
Breeze Blue
Purple Dawn
Eclipse
Mango

Green & Black
Red

Purple

Red

Rockfish
Rockfish
Teal
Red/White

1219.00
1219.00
1219.00
1219.00

999.00

999.00
1119.00
1119.00
1119.00
1229.00
1229.00
1229.00
1319.00
1319.00
2069.00
2069.00
1419.00
1699.00
1699.00
2169.00

715.00
500.00
250.00
250.00

1195.00
1195.00
475.00
595.00

N R R R R R R R NMNNMNNR R R R RNMNNDNDDN

[ S =Y

L = T S =



